
LISTADO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-MUFPES-2018-19
ESPECIALIDAD: EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA
CAMACHO  CARDEÑOSA  MARTA  9.366
CAMACHO  CARDEÑOSA  ALBA  9.320
RODRÍGUEZ  GONZÁLEZ  MIGUEL ÁNGEL  8.295
PARRA  ROMERO  FRANCISCO JOSÉ  8.055
PEÑA  MARTÍNEZ  JAIME  8.050
AMIGO  GAMERO  HELENA  7.795
SANCHO  SÁNCHEZ  ANA  7.779
REBOLLEDO  CARMONA  ALBERTO  7.708
CABRERA  SÁNCHEZ  ADRIÁN  7.705
GONZÁLEZ  CUSTODIO  ADRIÁN  7.680
ALCÁZAR  SERRANO  JOSÉ MARÍA  7.620
PARRALEJO  MORENO  JAVIER  7.608
GÁLVEZ  PAJUELO  DANIEL  7.473
ROBLES  CANSECO  ISMAEL  7.433
RODRÍGUEZ  GENERELO  SANDRA  7.383
DELGADO  HERNÁNDEZ  ELENA ARGEME  7.360
VILLALBA  SANTANO  JOSÉ MANUEL  7.349
MANCHA  CORBACHO  ALBERTO  7.293
MARTÍNEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  JAVIER  7.240
MÁRQUEZ  NAVAREÑO  MANUEL  7.208
CARVAJAL  CALLE  MARÍA ÁNGELES  7.197
GONZÁLEZ  IGLESIAS  RAÚL  7.178
MARTÍN  GALLEGO  JUAN DE DIOS  7.175
LÓPEZ  BARRÁS  FELIPE  7.088
MORÁN  ACEDO  FERNANDO  7.088
MATEOS  GIL  ALEJANDRO  7.078
JARA  LÓPEZ-CARRASCO  NURIA  6.958
CORTES  FERNÁNDEZ  VÍCTOR  6.941
PÉREZ  RUIZ  JOSÉ ANTONIO  6.917
SÁNCHEZ  LUENGO  JESÚS  6.896
RODRÍGUEZ  PIMIENTA  ABEL  6.892
VALADÉS  MORENO  MARÍA  6.858
MACHUCA  ROMERO  DANIEL  6.835
SERRANO  RUMBO  VÍCTOR MARÍA  6.823
GUERRA  RODRÍGUEZ  JOSE  6.820
ROMERO  PASTELERO  EDUARDO  6.812
BUENO  FLORES  MIGUEL ÁNGEL  6.790
RODRÍGUEZ  SERRANO  DAVID  6.748
SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, JESÚS 6.473
MOLDÓN  ESPARTERO  JULIÁN  6.368
PÉREZ  CASTRO  FERNANDO  6.272



LISTADO NOTA DE ACCESO ELECCIÓN TFM-MUFPES-2018-19
ESPECIALIDAD: EDUCACIÓN FÍSICA

1 53579268 CAMACHO  CARDEÑOSA  MARTA  9.366 2018-19
2 53579267 CAMACHO  CARDEÑOSA  ALBA  9.320 2018-19
3 45559817 RODRÍGUEZ  GONZÁLEZ  MIGUEL ÁNGEL  8.295 2018-19
4 53575428 PARRA  ROMERO  FRANCISCO JOSÉ  8.055 2018-19
5 7268897 PEÑA  MARTÍNEZ  JAIME  8.050 2018-19
6 45879634 AMIGO  GAMERO  HELENA  7.795 2018-19
7 80101940 SANCHO  SÁNCHEZ  ANA  7.779 2018-19
8 28980309 REBOLLEDO  CARMONA  ALBERTO  7.708 2018-19
9 53572296 CABRERA  SÁNCHEZ  ADRIÁN  7.705 2018-19

10 76137332 GONZÁLEZ  CUSTODIO  ADRIÁN  7.680 2018-19
11 7268245 ALCÁZAR  SERRANO  JOSÉ MARÍA  7.620 2018-19
12 8893000 PARRALEJO  MORENO  JAVIER  7.608 2018-19
13 53574700 GÁLVEZ  PAJUELO  DANIEL  7.473 2018-19
14 8888671 ROBLES  CANSECO  ISMAEL  7.433 2018-19
15 7050878 RODRÍGUEZ  GENERELO  SANDRA  7.383 2018-19
16 28977757 DELGADO  HERNÁNDEZ  ELENA ARGEME  7.360 2018-19
17 76074789 VILLALBA  SANTANO  JOSÉ MANUEL  7.349 2018-19
18 80107918 MANCHA  CORBACHO  ALBERTO  7.293 2018-19
19 80101874 MARTÍNEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  JAVIER  7.240 2018-19
20 76036783 MÁRQUEZ  NAVAREÑO  MANUEL  7.208 2018-19
21 76021969 CARVAJAL  CALLE  MARÍA ÁNGELES  7.197 2018-19
22 45875503 GONZÁLEZ  IGLESIAS  RAÚL  7.178 2018-19
23 9216508 MARTÍN  GALLEGO  JUAN DE DIOS  7.175 2018-19
24 80096820 LÓPEZ  BARRÁS  FELIPE  7.088 2018-19
25 45557077 MORÁN  ACEDO  FERNANDO  7.088 2018-19
26 9208643 MATEOS  GIL  ALEJANDRO  7.078 2018-19
27 9216411 JARA  LÓPEZ-CARRASCO  NURIA  6.958 2018-19
28 44787576 CORTES  FERNÁNDEZ  VÍCTOR  6.941 2018-19
29 76033436 PÉREZ  RUIZ  JOSÉ ANTONIO  6.917 2018-19
30 80093078 SÁNCHEZ  LUENGO  JESÚS  6.896 2018-19
31 8892145 RODRÍGUEZ  PIMIENTA  ABEL  6.892 2018-19
32 53579060 VALADÉS  MORENO  MARÍA  6.858 2018-19
33 44060362 MACHUCA  ROMERO  DANIEL  6.835 2018-19
34 76056271 SERRANO  RUMBO  VÍCTOR MARÍA  6.823 2018-19
35 45333612 GUERRA  RODRÍGUEZ  JOSE  6.820 2018-19
36 80098310 ROMERO  PASTELERO  EDUARDO  6.812 2018-19
37 28955032 BUENO  FLORES  MIGUEL ÁNGEL  6.790 2018-19
38 9215923 RODRÍGUEZ  SERRANO  DAVID  6.748 2018-19
39 45887172 MOLDÓN  ESPARTERO  JULIÁN  6.368 2018-19
40 80095474 PÉREZ  CASTRO  FERNANDO  6.272 2018-19



mcamachou@alumnos.unex.es
acamachon@alumnos.unex.es
mrodrigukf@alumnos.unex.es
fparraro@alumnos.unex.es
jpeamart@alumnos.unex.es
hamigoga@alumnos.unex.es
asanchos@alumnos.unex.es
arebolle@alumnos.unex.es
adcabrera@alumnos.unex.es
agonzalerv@alumnos.unex.es
jalcazar@alumnos.unex.es
japarrale@alumnos.unex.es
dgalvezp@alumnos.unex.es
iroblesc@alumnos.unex.es
srodrigunl@alumnos.unex.es
edelgadoe@alumnos.unex.es
jvillalba@alumnos.unex.es
amanchac@alumnos.unex.es
jmartinetg@alumnos.unex.es
mmarqueztgv@alumnos.unex.es
macaca05@alumnos.unex.es
rgonzalejp@alumnos.unex.es
jmartinyq@alumnos.unex.es
flopezba@alumnos.unex.es
fmoranac@alumnos.unex.es
almateosg@alumnos.unex.es
njaralop@alumnos.unex.es
vcortesf@alumnos.unex.es
jperezru@alumnos.unex.es
jsanchezwz@alumnos.unex.es
arodriguae@alumnos.unex.es
mvaladesf@alumnos.unex.es
damachuca@alumnos.unex.es
vserranop@alumnos.unex.es
joguerrar@alumnos.unex.es
eromerop@alumnos.unex.es
mbuenofl@alumnos.unex.es
drodrigucq@alumnos.unex.es
jmoldone@alumnos.unex.es
fperezh@alumnos.unex.es



1 53579268 CAMACHO  CARDEÑOSA  MARTA  9.366 2018-19
2 53579267 CAMACHO  CARDEÑOSA  ALBA  9.320 2018-19
3 45559817 RODRÍGUEZ  GONZÁLEZ  MIGUEL ÁNGEL  8.295 2018-19
4 53575428 PARRA  ROMERO  FRANCISCO JOSÉ  8.055 2018-19
5 7268897 PEÑA  MARTÍNEZ  JAIME  8.050 2018-19
6 45879634 AMIGO  GAMERO  HELENA  7.795 2018-19
7 80101940 SANCHO  SÁNCHEZ  ANA  7.779 2018-19
8 28980309 REBOLLEDO  CARMONA  ALBERTO  7.708 2018-19
9 53572296 CABRERA  SÁNCHEZ  ADRIÁN  7.705 2018-19

10 76137332 GONZÁLEZ  CUSTODIO  ADRIÁN  7.680 2018-19
11 76038558 DOMÍNGUEZ  HERNÁNDEZ  JUAN  7.669 2013-14
12 7268245 ALCÁZAR  SERRANO  JOSÉ MARÍA  7.620 2018-19
13 8893000 PARRALEJO  MORENO  JAVIER  7.608 2018-19
14 53574700 GÁLVEZ  PAJUELO  DANIEL  7.473 2018-19
15 8888671 ROBLES  CANSECO  ISMAEL  7.433 2018-19
16 76122208 HERNÁNDEZ  SÁNCHEZ  CRISTINA  7.429 2013-14
17 7050878 RODRÍGUEZ  GENERELO  SANDRA  7.383 2018-19
18 28977757 DELGADO  HERNÁNDEZ  ELENA ARGEME  7.360 2018-19
19 76074789 VILLALBA  SANTANO  JOSÉ MANUEL  7.349 2018-19
20 80107918 MANCHA  CORBACHO  ALBERTO  7.293 2018-19
21 80101874 MARTÍNEZ  FERNÁNDEZ  JAVIER  7.240 2018-19
22 76036783 MÁRQUEZ  NAVAREÑO  MANUEL  7.208 2018-19
23 76021969 CARVAJAL  CALLE  MARÍA ÁNGELES  7.197 2018-19
24 53735738 ALISEDA  SERRANO  JOSÉ LUIS  7.190 2015-16
25 45875503 GONZÁLEZ  IGLESIAS  RAÚL  7.178 2018-19
26 9216508 MARTÍN  GALLEGO  JUAN DE DIOS  7.175 2018-19
27 7255815 MÁRQUEZ  AVELLÍ  JAVIER  7.175 2017-18
28 80096820 LÓPEZ  BARRÁS  FELIPE  7.088 2018-19
29 45557077 MORÁN  ACEDO  FERNANDO  7.088 2018-19
30 9208643 MATEOS  GIL  ALEJANDRO  7.078 2018-19
31 9216411 JARA  LÓPEZ-CARRASCO  NURIA  6.958 2018-19
32 44787576 CORTES  FERNÁNDEZ  VÍCTOR  6.941 2018-19
33 76033436 PÉREZ  RUIZ  JOSÉ ANTONIO  6.917 2018-19
34 80093078 SÁNCHEZ  LUENGO  JESÚS  6.896 2018-19
35 8892145 RODRÍGUEZ  PIMIENTA  ABEL  6.892 2018-19
36 53579060 VALADÉS  MORENO  MARÍA  6.858 2018-19
37 44060362 MACHUCA  ROMERO  DANIEL  6.835 2018-19
38 76122354 SÁNCHEZ  TORES  ALBERTO  6.830 2012-13
39 76056271 SERRANO  RUMBO  VÍCTOR MARÍA  6.823 2018-19
40 45333612 GUERRA  RODRÍGUEZ  JOSE  6.820 2018-19
41 80098310 ROMERO  PASTELERO  EDUARDO  6.812 2018-19
42 28955032 BUENO  FLORES  MIGUEL ÁNGEL  6.790 2018-19
43 9215923 RODRÍGUEZ  SERRANO  DAVID  6.748 2018-19
44 45887172 MOLDÓN  ESPARTERO  JULIÁN  6.368 2018-19
45 80095474 PÉREZ  CASTRO  FERNANDO  6.272 2018-19



mcamachou@alumnos.unex.es
acamachon@alumnos.unex.es
mrodrigukf@alumnos.unex.es
fparraro@alumnos.unex.es
jpeamart@alumnos.unex.es
hamigoga@alumnos.unex.es
asanchos@alumnos.unex.es
arebolle@alumnos.unex.es
adcabrera@alumnos.unex.es
agonzalerv@alumnos.unex.es
jdominguvm@alumnos.unex.es
jalcazar@alumnos.unex.es
japarrale@alumnos.unex.es
dgalvezp@alumnos.unex.es
iroblesc@alumnos.unex.es
chernandel@alumnos.unex.es
srodrigunl@alumnos.unex.es
edelgadoe@alumnos.unex.es
jvillalba@alumnos.unex.es
amanchac@alumnos.unex.es
jmartinetg@alumnos.unex.es
mmarqueztgv@alumnos.unex.es
macaca05@alumnos.unex.es
jalisedaf@alumnos.unex.es
rgonzalejp@alumnos.unex.es
jmartinyq@alumnos.unex.es
jmarqueze@alumnos.unex.es
flopezba@alumnos.unex.es
fmoranac@alumnos.unex.es
almateosg@alumnos.unex.es
njaralop@alumnos.unex.es
vcortesf@alumnos.unex.es
jperezru@alumnos.unex.es
jsanchezwz@alumnos.unex.es
arodriguae@alumnos.unex.es
mvaladesf@alumnos.unex.es
damachuca@alumnos.unex.es
asanchezcy@alumnos.unex.es
vserranop@alumnos.unex.es
joguerrar@alumnos.unex.es
eromerop@alumnos.unex.es
mbuenofl@alumnos.unex.es
drodrigucq@alumnos.unex.es
jmoldone@alumnos.unex.es
fperezh@alumnos.unex.es


